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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES: 

) 

1. Do not turn over this page until you are told to do so.

2. Follow all instructions carefully.

3. Answer all questions.

4. Shade your answers in the Optical Answer Sheet provided.

5. The use of calculators is NQI allowed.





























































ANSWER KEV 

2021 

Primary 5 

YEAR 

LEVEL 

SCHOOL 

SUBJECT 

TERM 

Maha Bodhi School 

MATHEMATICS 

SA2 

BOOKLET A (PAPER 1) 

Ql 4 Q2 
QG 1 Q7 
Qll 1 Q12 

BOOKLET B (PAPER 1) 

Q16 
Q18 

Q20 
Q22 

Q24 

Q26 

4X4X4 = 64 
12+ 2 - 6 
30+ 6 - 5 
John 

5 3 7 

2 ;; + :;:
= 3

12

1080+970=2050 
2050m=2.05km 

Friday 

3 Q3 
3 Q8 
4 Q13 

1 
3 
3 

Q28 -·Soii{fls-zf;(iWf!bclO"ii�-j{bfoiiB-0:\he faces in ,ne-Side-�ieV1 of u1e' 

a cross (X) on the face that is not solid is missing. 

dravm correctly. Draw the mls:5ing race to complete the 

side viev,1 of the so!irl 
-----

t�Lim1 f.;l@_Yk.J� 

' 

ffl a§ . 

' 

.. . ····•-·· 
�-· �-.- ---· -

Q30 180+180=180=540 
540-180=360

Q4 
Q9 
Q14 

Q17 
Q19 

Q21 
Q23 

Q25 

Q27 

Q29 

4 QS 4 
2 Ql0 4 
3 QlS 2 

WandX 
3+6+7=16 

8 
2h 10min 

45+ 5 =9 
27+9 - 3 
4X9 - 36

Ans: A=3 
8=36 

True 
False 
127+ 4 = 31R3 
31+1=32 






